
Pre-Bid Meeting Attendees List 

 
600 NE Grand Ave. 
Portland, OR 97232-2736 
(503) 797-1700 

 

Page 1 of 2 
Revised November 2005, Form 1301 

Project:  Veterinary Medical Center Step Two   RFB #: RFB 10-1638  
 

Department:  Zoo – Bond Program   Bid Meeting Date:  5/27/10 10 am  
Bid Due Date:  6/30/10 2 pm   

 

Last Name First 
Name 

Company Address City ST Telephone Fax Number Email Sub/ 
Prime 

Contracting 
Area 

MBE-WBE-
ESB 

Certified 

Steelman Rich Brockamp & Jaeger 15796 S. Boardwalk Oregon 
City OR 503-655-9151 503-656-5344 danaa@brockamp-Jaeger.com Prime General 

Contractor 
 

Menefee Charlie Campbell Crane 8001 NE 14th Place Portland OR 503-283-3111 503-283-3115 charlie@campbellcrane.com Sub Hoisting  

Teeter Mike Campbell Crane and 
Rigging 8001 NE 14th Place Portland OR 503-283-3111  mike@campbellcrane.com Sub Hoisting  

Dukart Mike Duke Construction 
and Excavation 17860 SE Foster Damascus OR 503-492-0530 503-492-0760 mike@dukeconst.com Sub Excavation 

utilities 
ESB 

Johnston Richard EI Systems NW 1980 SW Willamette 
Falls Dr., Suite 260 West Linn OR 503-810-6115  rjohnston@eisystemsnw.com Sub HVAC  

Sandquist Jon Howard S. Wright 425 NW 10th Ave, Ste. 
200 Portland OR 503-546-6180 503-546-6181 sandquistj@hswc.com Prime General 

Contractor 
 

Wungjiranirun Derrick Howard S. Wright 425 NW 10th Ave, Ste. 
200 Portland OR 503-546-6180 503-546-6181 wungd@hswc.com Prime General 

Contractor 
 

Fink Bill Hunter-Davisson 1800 SE Pershing St. Portland OR 503-234-0477  bfink@hunterdavisson.com Sub Mechanical  

Means Rob JE  Dunn 437 N. Columbia Blvd. Portland OR 503-978-0800 503-978-1031 rob.means@jedunn.com 
 

Prime General 
Contractor 

 

White Jeff JE Dunn 
Construction Co.    503-341-8916  jeff.b.white@jedunn.com Prime General 

Contractor 
 

McIntosh Bruce Konell Construction 
and Demolition 36000 SE Industrial Way Sandy OR 503-668-3516 503-668-3518 bruce@konell.net Sub Demo/site prep --- 

Beyer  Andrew LCG Pence 2720 SW Corbett Ave. Portland OR 503-849-7168  Andrew.beyer@lcgpence.com Prime General 
Contractor 

 

Loerkie Terry LCG Pence 2720 SW Corbett Portland OR 503-256-3684   Prime General 
Contactor 
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Mack Roland LCG Pence 2747 Pence Loop SE Salem OR 503-252-3802 503-256-3684 roland.mack@lcgpence.com Prime General 
Contractor 

--- 

Turner Bruce LCG Pence 2720 SW Corbett Portland OR 503-252-3802 503-256-3684 bruce.turner@lcgpence.com Prime General 
Contractor 

 

Baker Keith OES, LLC 5285 NE Elam Young 
Parkway Hillsboro OR 503-693-6000 503-693-8660 keith.baker@verizon.net Sub Electrical ESB 

MacLeod Leo P & C Construction PO Box 410 Gresham OR 503-572-7292  sanderson@builtbypandc.com Prime General 
Contractor 

 

Sowle Forrest Portland Fence 9940 SE Oak St. Portland OR  503-256-3060 503-256-2821 Sowleptldfence1@aol.com Sub Fence and cage  

Sowle Monty Portland Fence 9940 SE Oak St. Portland OR 503-256-3060 503-256-3821 msowle@unitedfencecontractor
s.com 

Sub Fence and cage  

Wing Brian R&H/Colas 1530 SW Taylor Portland OR 503-228-7177  bwing@rhconst.com Prime General 
Contractor 

 

Savage Eric Roots Floor 
Coatings PO Box 3128 Battle 

Ground WA 503-830-8422  eric@rootsinc.biz 
 

Sub Resinous floors  

Ragsdale Russ Rosendin Electric  Hillsboro OR 503-615-8189 503-615-0689 rragsdale@rosendin.com Sub Electrical --- 

Cook Justin Skanska    503-641-2500  justin.cook@skanska.com Prime General 
Contractor 

--- 

Jones Mark Skanska 2555 SW 153rd Dr Beaverton OR 503-849-3064 503-643-0646 mark.jones@skanska.com Prime General 
Contractor 

--- 

Slechta Sam TBH & Associates 5211 NE 88th St. Vancouver WA 360-546-1600 503-346-1700 sams@tbhdrill.com Sub Shoring, 
shotcrete 

--- 

Steckhouse Jesse TBH & Associates 5211 NE 88th St. Vancouver WA 360-546-1600 503-546-1700 Jesses@TBHDrill.com Sub Soilnails and 
Shotcrete 

--- 

Downing John Total Mechanical 1498 SE Tech Center 
Place Vancouver WA 971-503-7759  johnd@totalmechanical.com Sub Mechanical --- 

Mitchell Kendrick West Hills Electric PO Box 5935 Portland OR 503-382-9447 503-247-7364 kendrickm@westhillsllc.com Sub Electrical MBE, ESB, 
DBE 

Sirois Brandon Whitaker/Ellis 9400 SW Barbur Blvd. Portland OR 503-768-3017 503-768-3018 shannon@whitakerellis.com Sub Concrete --- 
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